
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	RUNTIME	TERROR	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5.01
2024-08-02 Donation	from	Rekha	Jaikumar txn_5wHrg8v $1,500.00 $1,505.01
2024-08-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/29	TO	8/4 txn_MNHJZog -$105.00 $1,400.01
2024-08-15 ALIEXPRESS txn_wNHKekm -$8.92 $1,391.09
2024-08-16 AndyMark txn_d7Hvlbd -$33.71 $1,357.38
2024-08-18 POLYMAKER	3D	PRIN txn_lZHB9wp -$36.62 $1,320.76
2024-08-20 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_JxHLrOr -$1,327.67 -$6.91
2024-08-20 Donation	from	SRI	SURAPANENI txn_zVHdvnk $8.00 $1.09
2024-08-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/19	TO	8/25 txn_zVHdBpA -$0.56 $0.53

WITHDRAWN:	$1,512.48.	DEPOSITED:	$1,508.00. $0.53

Runtime	Terror	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Runtime	Terror's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


